
                                     STUDENT (MENTEE) INFORMATION 

 

Date of Birth : 

Religion :                 

Caste (OC / EBC / BC / SC / ST / Minority / PH/ Others):  

Name of the Father / Guardian : 

Occupation & Annual Income : 

Permanent Address :       

 

 

 

 

Telephone No. & E-Mail ID  : 

 

School / Intermediate / Diploma / Degree Record :  

 

Achievements / Awards obtained during  

Pre–Engg. / Graduation: 
 (Including Scholarships, if any) 
 

Mode of admission : Convener / Management / Others:  

Local Guardian’s Address & Phone No. 

Strengths : 

Weaknesses :  

II. Personal Details 

(To be filled by the Mentor by interacting with the Mentee exclusively. Confidentiality should be maintained). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of the Mentee 

Institute  Board / University  % Class/Grade  Course  

       10th Class  

       Intermediate/ 

Diploma  

       UG 

    PG  

Any Other      

House No:                                                 Street/Locality:   

Village / Mandal :                                    

Dist.,/ State:                                                                    Pin:  

Health Condition Attitude 
Co-curricular & Extracurricular Activities Interested in /           

Participated   – Please specify 

Blood 

Group 
  Introvert Extrovert Games Sports Music Literature Others 

                

 

Any Chronic diseases? Please mention: 

  

 
 
 
 
 

Pls. Paste  

Photograph here   



Remarks by the Mentor 

1. Discipline facts of the Mentee:   

2. Acknowledging accomplishments or Remarkable 

achievements of the Mentee:  
  

Personal Impediments of the Mentee: 

 

 

 

Mentor Suggestions: 

 

 

 

Mentor – Mentee On-Going Meeting Details 

Session 

No 
Discussion Date Summary Notes 

Next Session 

date & time 

Next Discussion 

Plans 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

Parents Meeting or Contact Details  

S. No. Date of Contact Name of the Parent Discussion Details 

  In person Over 

Phone 

    

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

Feedback of the Mentor: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name & Designation of the Mentor: 

Department : 

 

 

 

Signature of the Mentor  Signature of the Counselor  Signature of the Class Teacher  

            with date               with date           with date 
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